
Bader 21

Start 12-20-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-22-16
27 clay/gravel 31

107 shale 138
13 lime 151
9 shale 160
62 lime 222
88 shale 310
10 lime 320 set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

ran 1016.3’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

12 shale 332
110 lime 442
36 shale 478
64 lime 542
5 shale 547
49 lime 596

178 shale 774
16 lime 790
65 shale 855
29 lime 884
16 shale 900
7 lime 907
14 shale 921
8 lime 929
5 shale 934
6 lime 940
33 shale 973
6 Bkn sand 979
43 shale 1022 T.D.
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